AMKASYN
Servo Drives KE/KW.
Compact, powerful, modular.
Safety inside
Motion Control
Up to 50% less cabinet volume
Energy saving
Cold plate / heat recovery

KW-R03P ACC bus with PLC O689
KW-R04   ACC bus, only resolver O690
KW-R06 Realtime EtherCAT/VARAN O835
KW-R07 EtherCAT/VARAN with funcional safety 0807
KW Optional modules for KW-R03/KW-R04 and KW-R03P
KW-EN1 EnDat Interface O751
KW-EC1 EtherCat Interface O804
KW-PB1 Profibus DP Interface O667
KW-SC1 SERCOS Interface O669
KW-EA2 I/O card, 12I/8O O664
KW-PLC2 Programmable control 128 kB O750
KW-SSI Encoder interface for SSI Encoder O803
Accessories
Designation Product information AMK part No.
KE/KW Cold plate with cooling connection on the side for cold plate devices
KW-CP340 L=340 mm O704
KW-CP510 L=510 mm O706
KW-CP680 L=680 mm O708
KW-CP680-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tube O782
KE/KW Cold plate with cooling connection on the rear side  for cold plate devices
KW-CP340R L=340 mm O705
KW-CP420R L=420 mm O710
KW-CP510R L=510 mm O707
KW-CP680R L=680 mm O709
KW-CP680R-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tube O783
KW-CP1035R L=1035 mm O734
KE/KW Cold plate with fan for cold plate devices
KW-LK110 110 x 418 x 46 (cooling plate) O745
KW-LK250 250 x 465 x 84 (cooling plate) O743
KW-LK400 400 x 465 x 84 (cooling plate) O744
KW-LK500 500 x 465 x 84 (cooling plate) O802
Mounting hardware
20 terminal blocks and discs For mounting of cold plate devices on AMK cooling plate 49994
Braking resistors
AR 45 All supplies O536

ALN 60-SI For KES 120, 60 A/Pulse charge O790
ALN 90-S For KES 60, 90 A/Continuous operation O770
ALN 180-S For KES 120, 180 A/Continuous operation O771
AMKASYN Upstream mains choke
ALNV 15-SI For KES 20, 15/60 A O841
ALNV 90-S For KES 60, 90/180 A O826
ALNV 180-S For KES 120, 180/300 A O827
DC bus cable blue/red
KW-UZ55 L=180mm,10mm² 46621
KW-UZ85 L=45mm, 10mm² 46620
KE-UZ170 L=117mm, 10mm² 46376
KW-UZ170 L=114mm, 25mm² 46622
KW-UZ255 L=380mm, 50mm² 46908
KE-UZ255 L=350mm, 25mm² 46975
ACC bus cable
KW-ACC140 L=140 mm 29237
KW-ACC210 L=210 mm 29231
KW-ACC300 L=300 mm 200053
KW-ACC1000 L=1000 mm 29523
KW-ACC1800 L=1800 mm 29543
KW-ACC5000 L=5000 mm 200507
KW-ACC10000 L=10000 mm 29545
KW-ACCT Terminating plug 29240
EC bus cable
Cable RJ45 0,2 m L=200 mm 202665
Cable RJ45 0,3 m L=300 mm 202666